
@hoymiles The World's Safest 
solar solution for you and your family 

Model 

Input Data (DC) 
Commonly used module power (W) 

Module compatibility 

Peak power MPPT voltage range (V) 

Start-up vollage (V) 

Operating voltage range (V) 

Maximum inpot vollage (V) 

Maximum input current {A) 

Output Data (AC) 
Rated output power (VA) 

Rated outp.Jt anrent(AJ 

Nominal output vottage/range (V) 

Nominal frequency/range (V) 

PoW1!r ractor (adjustable) 

Total harmonic distortion 

Maximum units per branch 1 

Efficiency 

CEC peak efficiency 

CEC weighted efficiency 

Nominal MPPT effidency 

Nighttime power consumptioo (mW) 

Mechanlcal Data 

Ambient remperat1.Jre range (0C) 

Dimensions (WxHxO mm} 

Weight (kG) 

Endosure rating 

Cooling 

Features 

Communication 

Monitoring 

Compliance 

-40-+65

280 X 176 X 33 

3,75 

Outdoor•NEMA (!P67) 

Natural convection - No fans 

HM-1500 

300-470

60-cell or 72-r.ell FV modules

6.82 

36-48

22 

16-60

60

4'11.S 

1500 

6.52 6.25 

50/45-55 ' or 60/55-65 ' 

>0.99 default

0.8 leading ... 0.8 lagging 

<3% 

3 3 

96.70% 

96.50% 

99.80% 

<50 

3 

ZAGHz Proprietary RF(Nordic) 

Hoymiles Monitoring System 

VOE•R•N 410S; 2018, EN 50549· t: 2019, VJR 2019, 

IECl{N 62109-1/-2, IEC/EN 61000.6-1/-2/·3/-4, IEC/EI< 61000-3-2/-3 

• 1 Na0mlnal votte9e.11requenC:)' rol'lgc on be dlel\g«id doc to lhc 1',Ntulremeno of locel po•r dei,eument. 
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High Reliability Based on World's Top Supplier Partners 
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www.ptp-solar.com Cyprus: 99 751 537




